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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2023-24
APRIL 2023
03-04- 2023(Monday) Commencement of Academic Year 2023-24
08-04-2023(Saturday) Election Of School Cabinet
House-wise Stone Painting Competition[Class | to X]
12-04-2023(Wednesday) Graduation Of UKG &Investiture Ceremony
14-04-2023(Friday) Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration
15-04-2023(Saturday) Rhymes Recitation Competition[L.K.G & U.K.G]
21-04-2023(Friday) Ramzan Celebration
29-04-2023(Saturday) Puppet MakingCompetition [Class | to IV]
Flower BouquetCompetition [Class V to X]
MAY 2023
01 May to 31 May 2023 Summer Vacation
JUNE 2023
01-06-2023(Thursday) School re-opens(Shubharambh)
03-06-2023(Saturday) Story Telling Competition [L.K.G & U.K.G]
Class | to X House Wise Meeting &Grouping of New Students
05-06-2023(Monday) World Environment Day Celebration
QUESTION PAPER SUBMISSION OF PA-1 2023-24
08" June -10" June2023 Revision Begins for PERIODIC ASSESSMENT — |
09-06-2023(Friday) Aksharaabhyasa Ceremony
10-06-2023(Saturday) Yoga Competition [Class | to X] Blue Colour Day [KG Section]
12" June - 21* June 2023 PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-| 2023-24
21-06-2023(Wednesday) International Day Of Yoga [IDY] Celebration
24-06-2023(Saturday) Flameless Cooking Competition [Class | to X]
28-06-2023(Wednesday) Mark List SubmissionOf PA-1 2023-24 [By Class Teacher]
JULY 2023
01-07-2023(SATURDAY) OPEN HOUSE DAY OF PA-l 2023-24[11:00AM - 1:30PM]
05-07-2023(Wednes§ay) Founders’ Day Celebration
08-07-2023(Saturday) Separating the cereals Competition [Play Home]
Drawing and ColouringCompetition [LKG & UKG]
Best Out of Waste [Class | to X]




15-07-2023(Saturday)

22-07-2023(Saturday)

26-07-2023(Wednesday)
29-07-2023(Saturday)

05-08-2023(Saturday)

08-08-2023(Tuesday)
11" Aug - 14" Aug 2023
12-08-2023(Saturday)

15-08-2023(Tuesday)
16" Aug - 26 Aug2023
19-08-2023(Saturday)
29-08-2023(Tuesday)
31-08-2023(Thursday)

02-09-2023(Saturday)

05-09-2023(Tuesday)
06-09-2023(Wednesday)
09-09-2023(Saturday)
14-09- 2023(Thursday)
16-09-2023(Saturday)

19" Sep-28" Sep 2023
20-09-2023(Wednesday)
29" Sep-13" Oct2023

Birthday of Shri.PrashantR Deshpande (President of VVDSE)
Practice forPatriotic Group Dance[Class I to VII]
Practice for Patriotic Group Singing[Class VIII to X]
Separating the CerealsCompetition [Play Home]

— Approximation day Celebration
Science & Mathematics Exhibition [Class | to X]
Red Colour Day [Play Home to UKG]
Kargil Vijay Diwas Celebration
Identify the colours Competition [Play Home]
Devotional Singing Competition [LKG & UKG]
Group Dance& SingingPractice[Class | to X]

AUGUST 2023

Patriotic Group Dance Competition [Class | to vi]
Patriotic Group Singing Competition [Class VII to X]
QUESTION PAPER SUBMISSION OF PA-II 2023-24
Revision Begins for PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - ||

Fancy DressCompetition [Play Home]

Paper Craft Competition[LKG & UKG]

Independence Day Celebration

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-II 2023-24

Sadbhavana DiwasCelebration&Orange ColourDay[xe Section]
National Sports Day Celebration

Marks ListSubmission Of PA-Il 2023-24 [By Class Teacher]

SEPTEMBER 2023

OPEN HOUSE DAY OF PA-II 2023-24 [11:00AM - 1:30PM]
Fun Fair [Class IV, V& VI]YellowColour Day [KG Section]
Guru UtsavCelebration

Krishna Janmashtami/Smt.Radha R Deshpande’s Birthday
Hindi Diwas - Various Competitions[Class | to X]

Hindi DiwasCelebration

Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration

Kite & Clay Modelling Competition[Class | to X]
SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - | -Revision [Play Home to X]
Question Paper Submission of SA-1 2023-24
SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT- | (Play Home to X)




02-10-2023(Monday)
14™t028"0ct 2023

28-10-2023(Saturday)
30-10-2023(Monday)
31-10-2023(Tuesday)

01-11-2023(Wednesday)
04-11-2023(Saturday)

06-11-2023(Monday)
11-11-2023(Saturday)

18-11-2023(Saturday)

25-11-2023(Saturday)

30-11-2023(Thursday)

OCTOBER 2023

Gandhi Jayanti&ShashtrilayantiCelebration
Dasara Vacation

MaharshiValmikilayanti Celebration
School Re-opens

National Unity Day

NOVEMBER 2023

Karnataka RajyotsavaCelebration

Rhymes Recitation Competition [Play Home]

Leaves Collage Competition [Class LK G & U K G]

Paper Buntings Making Competition [Class Ito X]
MARKS LISTSUBMISSION OF SA-l 2023-24 [By Class Teacher]
Children’s Day, Deepawali Celebration &

OPEN HOUSE DAY OF SA-1 2023-24[11:00 AM - 1:30PM]
IdentifyingFruits& Vegetables Competition [Play Home]
Calligraphy Competition [Class LK G & U K G]

Mehandi Competition [Class | to VI]

Organ System in Rangoli Competition [Class VII to X]
Constitution DayCelebration&Fun Fair [Class VII & VIII]
Fruit Salad Day [Play Home to UKG]

KanakadaslJayanti Celebration

DECEMBER 2023

02-12-2023(Saturday)Quiz Competition (Juniors and Seniors)
QUESTION PAPER SUBMISSION OF PA-IIl 2023-24

4" Dec-6" Dec 2023

7" Dec-16" Dec 2023
18-12-2023

22-12- 2023(Friday)
23-12-2023(Saturday)
26-12-2023 (Tuesday)
28"& 29" December 2023
30-12-2023(Saturday)

Revision Begins For PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-III

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - 11l 2023-24

Educational Trips Begin & Annual Social Gathering [Practice]
National Mathematics DayCelebration

Christmas Celebration& Fun Fair [Class IX &X]

Marks List Submission Of PA-11 2023-24

Annual Sports Meet

OPEN HOUSE DAY OF PA-IIl 2022-23[11:00AM - 1:00PM]




01-01-2024 (Monday)
03-01-2024(Wednesday)
06-01-2024 (Saturday)
12-01-2024(Friday)
22-01-2024(MONDAY)

JANUARY 2024

New Year Day Celebration

Balika Din Celebration [Birthday Of Smt.Savitribai Phule]
Prize Distribution Ceremony

Annual Social Gathering &National Youth Day Celebration
QUESTION PAPER SUBMISSION OF PA-IV 2023-24

23-01-2024(Tuesday)ParakramDiwas Celebration

24" Jan-27" Jan 2024
26-01-2024 (Friday)
29"Jan - 07" Feb 2024
30-01-2024(Tuesday)

14-02-2024(Wednesday)

Revision Begins For PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-IV
Republic Day Celebration

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - IV 2023-24

Martyrs’ Day Celebration

FEBRUARY 2024
MARKS LIST OF PA-IV SUBMISSION BY CLASS TEACHER

24-02-2024(SATURDAY)OPEN HOUSE DAY OF PA- IV 2022-23[11:00 AM —1:00PM]

23-02-2024(Friday)

19" Feb - 02™ March 2024

22-02-2024(Thursday)
28-02-2024(Wednesday)

04" to 18" March 2024
23-03-2024(Saturday)
30-03-2024(Saturday)

QUESTION PAPER SUBMISSION OF SA I
Revision Begins for SUMMATIVE ASSESSMEN-II
ChintanaDiwasCelebration

National Science Day Celebration

MARCH 2024
SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT-II 2023-24 (Annual Examination)
RESULT SHEET SUBMISSION BY CLASS TEACHER

OPEN HOUSE DAY OF SA-11 2023-24 [10:00AM - 01:30PM]

(COMPETITIONS AND EXAMINATIONS WILL BE HELD ON TENTATIVE DATES)
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